

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3836 OF 2003

GOVINDAPPA NAIDU (D) THROUGH L.RS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DORAISWAMY NAIDU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 27/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tripurari Ray,Adv.
Ms. Arunima Dwivedi,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh Chauhan,Adv.
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this appeal for hearing expeditiously.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER