

X
ITEM NO.105
MM

COURT NO.6

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3836 OF 2003

GOVINDAPPA NAIDU (D) THRU LRS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUNUSWAMY NAIDU & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 11/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tripurari Rai, Adv. for
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants prays for adjournment.
List the matter after four weeks.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|